Minabe Line |

Outbound )

For Kii-Tanabe.Sta

As of Apr 1, 2022

First Bus Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. First Bus
destination | Kii-Tanabe| Kii-Tanabe| Kii- Tanabe| Kii-Tanabe| Kii-Tanabe| Kii-Tanabe| Kii-Tanabe| destination
Flight number 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 Flight number

Closed on Closed on Closad on
art]c]e SaturdaysSunday SaturdaysSunday SaturdaysSunday article
sand holdays sand holidays sand holidays
Minabe Sta. 650 740 840 12.00 13.30 15.00 16.00 Minabe Sta.
Minabe . . ; ) . ) . Minabe
Gako-rmae 650 140 840 12.00 1330 1500 16:00 Gako-mae
Haneta 651 741 841 12:01 1331 15.01 16.01 Haneta
Roto ) ) . ) ) ) . Roto
GakUer-mae 652 742 842 1202 1332 1502 16.02 Gakuen-mae
Umegaoka 652 742 842 1202 1332 1502 1602 |Umegaoka
loponmatsu 653 743 843 12:03 1333 1503 1603 |lpponmatsu
Sakai 654 744 844 12.:04 1334 1504 1604 Sakai
Sakai-guchi 654 744 844 1204 1334 1504 16.04 |Sakai-guchi
Ooya 655 745 845 12:05 1335 15.05 16.05 Ooya
lbara 655 745 845 12:05 1335 1505 16.05 lbara
Matubara 656 746 846 1206 1336 15.06 16.06 Matubara
Haya Sta. 656 746 846 1206 1336 15.06 16.06 Haya Sta.
Higashi 657 747 847 1207 | 1337 | 1507 | 1607 | Hisashi
matsubara matsubara
Ushinohana 657 ar 847 1207 1337 1507 1607 |Ushinohana
Nakahama 658 748 848 12:08 1338 1508 1608 |Nakahama
Meiyo-mae 659 749 849 12:09 1339 15.09 16.09 Meiyo-mae
Tenijin 7:00 750 850 1210 1340 1510 1610 Tenijin
Motomachi 01 751 851 1211 1341 1511 16:11 Motomachi
Egawa- 702 752 852 1212 | 1342 | 1512 | 1612 | E8Awas
ohashi ohashi
Hashizume 102 753 853 1213 1343 1513 1613 Hashizume
Katamachi 703 754 854 12:14 1344 1514 1614 | Katamachi
Ginza 104 755 855 12115 1345 1515 1615 Ginza
Kaizo-ji-cho 7.05 756 856 1216 1346 1516 1616 |Kaizo-ji-cho
Minato 705 756 856 1216 1346 1516 1616 Minato
K“'Tsi‘zabe 710 802 902 1222 | 1352 | 1522 | 1622 K"'T;T‘gabe

Revised April 1,2021




Minabe Line G

For Minabe As of Apr 1, 2022
First Bus |Kii-Tanabe|Kii-Tanabel|Kii-Tanabe] Kii-Tanabe| Kii-Tanabe| Kii-Tanabe|Kii-Tanabe| First Bus
destination | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | Minabe Sta. | destination
Flight number 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 Flight number
Closed or Closed on Closed on
artic]e Saturdays.Su SaturdaysSunday SaturdaysSunday art]c]e
sand holiday sand holidays sand holdays
Ki-Tanabe | g4 1130 | 1300 | 1430 | 1830 | 1700 | 1800 |Ki-Tanabe
Sta Sta
Minato 811 11:31 13.01 14.31 15.31 17.01 1801 Minato
Kaizo-ji-cho 812 11:32 1302 14.32 1532 1702 1802 |Kaizo-ji-cho
Ginza 813 11:33 13.03 14:33 1533 1703 1803 Ginza
Katamachi 813 11:33 1303 14:33 1533 17:03 1803 | Katamachi
Hashizume 814 11:34 1304 14.34 1534 17.04 1804 Hashizume
Egawa- ) ) . ) . ) . Egawa-
o 814 11:34 13.04 14.34 1534 1704 1804 hachi
Motomachi 815 1135 13.05 14.35 1535 17.05 1805 Motomachi
Tenjin 815 11:35 1305 14.35 1535 17.05 1805 Tenjin
Meiyo-mae 816 11:36 1306 14.36 1536 17.06 1806 | Meiyo-mae
Nakahama 817 11:37 1307 14.37 1537 1707 1807 |Nakahama
Ushinohana 817 1137 1307 1437 1537 1707 1807 |Ushinochana
Higashi 818 1138 | 1308 | 1438 | 1838 | 1708 | 1808 | Hieashi
matsubara matsubara
Haya Sta. 819 11:39 1309 14.39 1539 17:09 1809 Haya Sta.
Matubara 820 11:40 1310 1440 1540 1710 1810 Matubara
lbara 821 11:41 1311 14:41 1541 1711 1811 lbara
QOoya 821 11:41 1311 14:41 1541 1711 1811 Ooya
Sakai-guchi 822 11:42 1312 1442 1542 1712 1812 | Sakai-guchi
Sakai 823 11:43 1313 1443 1543 1713 1813 Sakai
loponmatsu 824 1144 1314 14.44 1544 1714 1814 |lpponmatsu
Umegaoka 825 11:45 1315 14.45 1545 1715 1815 |Umegaoka
Roto . . . . . . . Roto
GakUer-1mae 826 1146 1316 1446 1546 1716 1816 GakUer-mae
Haneta 826 11:46 1316 1446 1546 1716 1816 Haneta
Minabe Gako-|  g57 11:47 | 1317 | 1447 | 1847 | 1717 | 1817 Minabe
mae Gako-mae
Minabe Sta. 833 11653 1323 1453 1553 1723 1823 | Minabe Sta.

Revised April 1,2021



